FS-SUB12P
Passive 12” subwoofer
The FS-SUB12P is an ultra-compact passive
12” subwoofer. The down firing 12” woofer
combined with a large bass reflex acoustic port
provides deep and tight bass response.
Features
• �Discreet look for inconspicuous use
• �Compact sub for concerts, conferences and events and
more
• �Extremely efficient 12’’ woofer provides incredibly
deep bass and acoustic power
• �Equipped with handles for easy carrying
• �Designed, engineered and tuned in Italy
Applications
 �• The FS-SUB12P is ideal for mobile and installed
applications
• �A good solution for all sizes of indoor/outdoor live
event and indoors applications like disco, night club,
conference, school auditorium and places of worship
B2, 5/f, Mai Hing Ind’l Bldg Block B, 16-18 Hing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
 Tel: +86 574 8757 6644 — Fax: +86 574 8757 6884
Specifications
No. 6 HongDa Road, JiangBei DC. NingBo, China - Tel: +86 574 8757 6644 | Fax: +86 574 8757 6884
Acoustics
Frequency response 38 Hz - 150 Hz (-3dB / +1dB)
Power rating 600W
SPL 1W@1mt 96 dB
Maximum SPL 118dB (cont.) - 124 dB (peak)
Impedence 4 Ω
Transducers
Low Frequency 12’’ bass reflex
USB/SD MP3 player
Physical
Net Weight 14 kg (31 lb)
Dimensions WxHxD 34,8 cm x 34 cm x 47,5 cm (13.7’’ x 13.4’’ x 18.7’’)
B2, 5/f, Mai Hing Ind’l Bldg Block B, 16-18 Hing Yip Street, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, Hong Kong
 Tel: +86 574 8757 6644 — Fax: +86 574 8757 6884